Incremental rotary encoder
ENI58PL-R***
< Housing ∅ 58 mm
< Recessed hollow shaft
< Puls count configurable from 1 ... 16384
< Direction of rotation configurable
< Output type configurable
Function

programming in order
to avoid interference.
Type Code
1 2 11
9 8 10 7
3
12 6
4 5 8 7 11
9 1 12 2
6
10 3
5 4
1
4
6
78
53
2
1
3
4
5
2
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t1
87
37
3_
en
g.p
df
ENI58PL-R***
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
E N I 5 8 P L - R - 1 0 2 4 C G R -
Connection type
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug,
clockwise (type 9416)
AB M23 device plug,
counterclockwise (type
9416L)
BD M12 device plug, 5-pin
(type V15)
BE M12 device plug, 8-pin